
200 - 300 lb: CWT PR

300 - 400 lb: CWT PR

400 - 500 lb: CWT PR

500 - 600 lb: CWT

600 - 700 lb: CWT

700 lb & up: CWT HD

HD

HD

200 - 300 lb: CWT

300 - 400 lb: CWT

400 - 500 lb: CWT

500 - 600 lb: CWT

600 - 700 lb: CWT

700 lb & up: CWT

High Yield: CWT

Med Yield: CWT

Low Yield: CWT

High Yield: CWT

Low Yield: CWT

Comments:

*THE PRICES QUOTED ARE FOR #1 FEEDER STEERS AND HEIFERS. PRICES ADJUST DOWN ACCORDING TO QUALITY , KIND AND FILL.

Steady

Steady

Fat cattle coming out of the feed yard have suddenly jumped up about $10/CWT in a matter of just a 

couple weeks. This, in turn, has helped the cow/calf man as well as stocker operators as the “bullish” 

tone has worked its way across the whole beef sector. The demand is high and the market was strong 

today on all types of calves. Next week should be good as well as operators try to stay current on cattle 

going into the Thanksgiving holiday. Next week is shaping up to look like a good offering of weaned 

cattle as well as stocker type calves. So far we have about 400 head of weaned cattle lined up to sell 

Tuesday, November 14th as well as a couple bigger sets of calves coming straight off the cow. There 

will be plenty of buyers for all types of cattle. If you have cattle you would like to consign or have any 

questions about the yearlings coming, call Derek at (254) 386-6852. The cattle coming next week will 

be an excellent offering from reputation ranches. Most of the weaned cattle will weigh between 500# 

and 700#.

55-65

Cow & Calf Pairs:

Bred Cows:

70-75

Choice:

Steady

Steady

1200-1400

900-1100

Steady

SPLIT

1000-1250

700-950

700-775

Steady

Steady

Choice:

130-145

125-135

SteadyPacker Bulls:

30-41

Med Quality:

Aged:

Bred Cows:

Packer Cows

Med Quality:

Aged:

Trends:

Stocker Steers:

Feeder Steers:

Stocker Heifers:

Feeder Heifers:

Packer Cows:

115-125

Packer Bulls:

180-200

175-190

170-185

150-160

140-150

130-140

53-58

44-52

150-170

140-155

120-130

No. 1 Heifers

Hamilton Commission Company

Sale Date: 11/7/2017

No. 1 Steers

Head Count:

Cow & Calf Pairs

Cattle Sale Results

262


